
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
62 

3 
99 
46 

7 
175 

74 
375 

55 
16 

412 
12 

214 
92 
21 

Name 
Andrea FRIZZA 
Mauro VALENTINI 
Gabriele BINI 
Andrea CAVIGIONLI 
Graziano ROTTINI 
Michele BONSAVER 
Andrea GAGGI 
Donato COSTANTINI 
Marco BERGAMINI 
Sergio FALCO 
Federico CROZZOLO 
Federico PARRINELLO MELI 
Andrea MAZZOLARI 
Giovanni FIORENTINO 
Riccardo TOCU 

Model/Engine Best Tm 
1:13.921 
1:14.404 
1:15.289 
1:15.299 
1:15.518 
1:15.705 
1:15.995 
1:16.072 
1:18.739 
1:19.078 
1:19.771 
1:20.607 
1:21.066 
1:21.170 

Diff 

0.483 
1.368 
1.378 
1.597 
1.784 
2.074 
2.151 
4.818 
5.157 
5.850 
6.686 
7.145 
7.249 

Gap 

0.483 
0.885 
0.010 
0.219 
0.187 
0.290 
0.077 
2.667 
0.339 
0.693 
0.836 
0.459 
0.104 

Laps 
13 
14 
12 
13 
14 
13 
12 
13 
11 
13 

8 
5 

13 
11 

2nd Best 
1:14.182 
1:15.211 
1:16.098 
1:15.388 
1:15.755 
1:16.484 
1:16.098 
1:17.542 
1:19.602 
1:19.875 
1:20.605 
1:23.318 
1:21.472 
1:21.337 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/06/2023 14:48:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

TEST RACING PREDATOR'S 
PREDATOR'S 

TURNO 10 

Practice started at 14:24:24 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

03/06/2023 14:25 
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